



LAWRENCE BULLARD

STAR STYLE MICKEY & MINNIE



Martyn Lawrence Bullard, the multi-award winning LA-based interior designer and Leblon Delienne, the art sculpture workshop, announce their collaboration on a new exclusive collection:

STAR STYLE MICKEY & MINNIE.

Named after Martyn's book, the collection celebrates the designer's emblematic patterns, especially the palm trees that evoke his home in California. The collection is made entirely by hand, with unique stencil sets requiring meticulous attention to detail.

Each piece embodies the exceptional craftsmanship of Leblon Delienne and the unique artistic vision of Martyn Lawrence Bullard.





Star Style Minnie



MARTYN LAWRENCE BULLARD



Martyn Lawrence Bullard is a multi-award winning Los Angeles-based interior designer renowned for his broad range of styles and eclectic yet sophisticated and inviting interiors. Designer to the stars and a popular television personality, he is regularly named by numerous A-lists, and his work has been featured in leading publications worldwide, including Architectural Digest, Vogue, House & Garden, ELLE Decor, House Beautiful, and the Los Angeles Times.

He has also released two successful monographs. When not traveling, he divides his time between his romantic Hollywood Hills retreat and his mid-century masterpiece in the Southern California desert.

Martyn's first-class clientele includes celebrities such as Kylie Jenner, Khloe Kardashian, Kourtney Kardashian, Tommy Hilfiger, Cher, RuPaul, Ellen Pompeo, Eva Mendes and many more.

In addition to his design studio, Martyn has created an eponymous collection of indoor and outdoor textiles, wallpapers, furniture, and home accessories, available through his company and in exhibition rooms around the world.

This collection will be unveiled at the Maison & Objet Fair in January 2024, a unique opportunity to discover these exceptional masterpieces.



STAR STYLE MICKEY & MINNIE

Matt black & metallic gray

Small - 30 & 31 cm OPEN EDITION 340 euros

Life size - 140 & 147 cm ULTRA-LIMITED EDITION TO 8 COPIES 12 000 euros



LEBLON DELIENNE

DELIENNE POP SCULPTURE X

MARTYN

Founded in 1985, the Leblon Delienne sculpture workshop - specializing in high-end resin figurines bearing the effigy of comic strip and cartoon heroes - quickly became a must-have with a loyal clientele of collectors.



Since its takeover by Juliette de Blegiers in 2018, the brand has begun a new chapter in its history, reorienting its positioning towards the design and decoration sectors. Almost 40 years after its creation, the workshop's exceptional expertise remains unchanged. Leblon Delienne continues to imagine original, high-quality pieces: figurines, sculptures, furniture, art & design objects, inspired by the world of Pop Culture and its iconic characters in the collective imagination.

Combining meticulous and complex processes, Leblon Delienne's expertise has been rewarded with the prestigious «Entreprise du Patrimoine Vivant» (EPV) label.



